AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

No. 20-1676		v
PUBLIC WATCHDOGS,		X
	Petitioner,	
v. SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA ED	DISON COMPANY, et al., Respondents.	X
STATE OF NEW YORK)	Α
COUNTY OF NEW YORK)	

I, Marianna Iannotta, being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of 18, upon my oath depose and say that:

I am retained by Counsel of Record for Amici Curiae Northwestern University Pritzker School Of Law Environmental Advocacy Clinic, The Golden Gate University School Of Law Environmental Law And Justice Clinic, The University Of Michigan School Of Law Environmental Law And Sustainability Clinic, The University Of Detroit Mercy School Of Law Environmental Law Clinic, And The University Of Puerto Rico School Of Law Environmental Law Clinic.

That on the 1st day of July, 2021, I served the within *Motion for Leave to File and* Amicus Curiae Brief of Northwestern University Pritzker School of Law Environmental Advocacy Clinic, et al. in Support of Petitioner in the above-captioned matter upon:

Brian Eugene Casey Counsel of Record Barnes & Thornburg LLP 201 S. Main St. Suite 400 South Bend, IN 46601 574-233-1171

brian.casey@btlaw.com

Attorneys for Petitioner

Edward J Casey Alston & Bird LLP 333 South Hope Street

16th Floor Los Angeles, CA 90071

213-576-1005

Ed.Casey@alston.com

Attorneys for Respondents

by sending three copies of same, addressed to each individual respectively, and enclosed in a properly addressed wrapper, through the United States Postal Service, by Express Mail, postage prepaid. An electronic version was also served by email to each individual.

That on the same date as above, I sent to this Court forty copies and 1 un-bound copy of the within Motion for Leave to File and Amicus Curiae Brief of Northwestern University Pritzker School of Law Environmental Advocacy Clinic, et al. in Support of *Petitioner* and three hundred dollar filing fee check through the United States Postal Service by Express Mail, postage prepaid. In addition, the brief has been submitted through the Court's electronic filing system.

All parties required to be served have been served.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on this 1st day of July, 2021.

Marianna Iannotta

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 1st day of July, 2021.

MARIA MAISONET

mi hut

Notary Public State of New York No. 01MA6204360 Qualified in Queens County

Commission Expires Apr. 20, 2025

#305087

